
09.10.2025 AM

9:00 Cursa 1 K1 B Juniori 500m S1

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 8 CSM BUCURESTI Busu David 2010 1:56.370

2 3 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 1:59.551

3 6 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 2:00.519

4 4 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Chiorean Darius 2009 2:04.051

5 5 CSS GLORIA ARAD Sabau Patrik 2010 2:22.850

6 9 CSM ARAD Somosan Rares 2011 2:30.252

7 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 DNS

9:05 Cursa 2 K1 B Juniori 500m S2

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 7 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 1:54.322

2 3 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Florea Ayan 2010 2:00.301

3 5 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 2:02.069

4 6 CSM ARAD Boitiu Marian 2009 2:08.918

5 4 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE Ciocan Matias 2009 2:13.169

6 8 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Molnar Cristian 2010 2:16.519

7 2 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Moje Patrik 2010 2:19.140

8 9 CSM BUCURESTI Trufasu Robert 2011 2:29.105

9:10 Cursa 3 C1 B Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 3 CS LT DABULENI Staicut Daniel 2008 2:10.952

2 8 CSM BRAILA Stoian Eduard 2009 2:11.125

3 4 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 2:17.192

4 7 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Tofan David 2009 2:24.771

5 2 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Dragan Stefan 2011 2:28.045

6 6 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Gherase Luca 2010 2:29.682

7 5 CS LT DABULENI Iancului Alexandru 2011 2:49.818

HC 9 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Grozav Maksymilian 2010 2:45.327

9:20 Cursa 4 K1 F Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 3 LPS CETATE DEVA Pirva Roxana 2008 2:17.130

2 9 CSM BUCURESTI Paul Sandra 2010 2:21.730

3 6 CSM BUCURESTI Tudoran Abigail 2010 2:28.130

4 8 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Rahela 2010 2:28.610

5 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ionescu Andreea 2011 2:43.930

HC 7 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Marcusz Alexandra 2009 2:24.040

4 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Dulfu Maia 2009 DNS

Festivitate de premiere
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9:50 Cursa 5 K2 B Juniori 500m S1

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 6 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE One Rafael 2008 - Ciocan Matias 2009 1:53.540

2 7 CSM ARAD Cadavid Ismael Marian 2010 - Boitiu Marian 2009 1:55.830

3 4 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitrescu David 2010 - Pantelimon Radu 2010 1:57.030

4 9 CSM BUCURESTI Surche Luca 2010 - Mamara Maximilian 2010 1:57.220

5 8 CSS NR 2 BUCURESTI Georgescu Vlad 2009 - Ciobotaru Ioan 2011 2:01.600

6 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Tapus Marian 2010 - Molesa Laurentiu 2009 2:17.020

9:55 Cursa 6 K2 B Juniori 500m S2

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 6 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 - Gheorghesc Victor 2009 1:50.718

2 9 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Rogoveanu Rafael 2010 - Pescar Andrei 2007 1:53.021

3 7 CSM BUCURESTI Diaconescu Sorin 2008 - Dumitru Sebastian 2008 1:53.711

4 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 - Ghena Lucian 2008 2:02.956

5 5 CSM BUCURESTI Gocea Alexandru 2010 - Belingher Gabriel 2010 2:08.645

6 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Enache Marius 2012 - Nicolescu Cristian 2011 2:39.345

10:00 Cursa 7 C2 B Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 8 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balan Angelo 2009 - Anghel Albert 2009 2:11.448

2 5 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Baluta Chiriac Mihai 2009 - Gherase Luca 2010 2:19.053

3 6 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Tofan David 2009 - Tofan Victor 2010 2:20.964

4 7 CSS GALATI Leopa Vlad 2010 - Luca Razvan 2010 2:33.462

10:10 Cursa 8 K2 F Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 - Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:08.613

2 9 CSM BUCURESTI Surche Maya 2010 - Anghel Rebeca 2011 2:13.371

3 6 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Antonina 2008 - Tudoran Abigail 2010 2:14.104

4 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Chiliban Valentina 2012 - Ionescu Andreea 2011 2:34.054

5 4 CSM BUCURESTI Georgescu Ema 2012 - Bulumac Ana 2011 2:37.415

7 CSM BUCURESTI Diceanu Mayra 2012 - Maxim Antonina 2011

Festivitate de premiere

10:45 Cursa 9 K1 B Juniori 500m SF

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CSM ARAD Boitiu Marian 2009 2:14.909

2 6 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Molnar Cristian 2010 2:15.828

3 3 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE Ciocan Matias 2009 2:17.896

4 5 CSS GLORIA ARAD Sabau Patrik 2010 2:21.655

5 7 CSM BUCURESTI Trufasu Robert 2011 2:34.613

6 2 CSM ARAD Somosan Rares 2011 2:35.071

HC 8 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Chiorean Darius 2009 2:12.111

HC 1 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Moje Patrik 2010 2:19.727
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11:00 Cursa 10 C1 B Juniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 0:49.134

2 6 CSM BRAILA Stoian Eduard 2009 0:51.123

3 8 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balan Angelo 2009 0:56.585

4 3 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balauta Chiriac Mihai 2009 0:56.990

5 5 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Tofan Victor 2009 1:04.351

6 7 CSS GALATI Luca Razvan 2010 1:06.739

HC 9 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Grozav Maksymilian 2010 1:04.908

11:05 Cursa 11 K1 F Juniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 7 LPS CETATE DEVA Pirva Roxana 2008 0:52.747

2 8 CSM BUCURESTI Surche Maya 2010 0:53.962

3 6 CSM BUCURESTI Paul Sandra 2010 0:54.565

4 4 CSM BUCURESTI Butan Maya 2010 1:04.206

5 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Dulfu Maia 2009 DSQ

11:10 Cursa 12 C1 F Juniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 1:03.566

2 7 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Gherase Sofia 2008 1:12.332

3 3 CSS GALATI Codrescu Andreea 2011 1:47.900

HC 2 CS LT DABULENI Pitiche Maria 2013 1:02.949

HC 8 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Racu Mihaela 2012 1:12.764

5 CSS GALATI Alexandru Corina 2010 DNF

6 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Magureanu Elena 2007 DSQ

Festivitate de premiere

11:30 Cursa 13 K1 B Juniori 200m S1

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 8 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 0:43.581

2 3 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Eduard 2009 0:46.769

3 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 0:49.023

4 4 CSM ARAD Cadavid Ismael Marian 2010 0:51.686

5 6 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Moje Patrik 2010 0:56.477

6 9 CSM BUCURESTI Trufasu Robert 2011 1:00.500

7 CSS GALATI Tronciu Vladut 2007 DNS

11:35 Cursa 14 K1 B Juniori 200m S2

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 8 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 0:44.425

2 7 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 0:45.175

3 6 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 0:47.430

4 5 CSM BUCURESTI Murgea Marc 2010 0:49.009

5 4 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Molnar Cristian 2010 0:52.512

6 9 CSS GLORIA ARAD Sabau Patrik 2010 0:54.469
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12:15 Cursa 15 K2 B Juniori 500m SF

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 5 CSM BUCURESTI Surche Luca 2010 - Mamara Maximilian 2010 2:00.069

2 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 - Ghena Lucian 2008 2:02.036

3 2 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Tapus Marian 2010 - Molesa Laurentiu 2009 2:05.709

4 3 CSM BUCURESTI Gocea Alexandru 2010 - Belingher Gabriel 2010 2:07.578

5 6 CSS NR 2 BUCURESTI Georgescu Vlad 2009 - Ciobotaru Ioan 2011 2:12.523

6 7 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Enache Marius 2012 - Nicolescu Cristian 2011 2:34.249

12:50 Cursa 16 K4 B Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 9 CSS 1 TIMISOARA
Patap Liferi 2009 - Florea Aya 2010 - Pescar Andrei 2007 - Olaru 

Eduard 2009
1:44.191

2 7 CSM BUCURESTI
Diaconescu Sorin 2008 - Dumitru Sebastian 2008 - Surche Luca 2010 - 

Murgea Marc 2010
1:49.993

3 5 CSM BUCURESTI
Gocea Alexandru 2010 - Mamara Maximilian 2010 - Dumitrescu 

David 2010 - Pantelimon Radu 2010
1:53.385

4 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE
Enache Marius 2012 - Nicolescu Cristian 2011 - Tapus Marian 2010 - 

Molesa Laurentiu 2009
2:14.766

5 6 CSS CARACAL
Trita Alexandru 2007 - Baronescu Marius 2009 - Voinescu Mihai 2010 

- Florica Geani 2010
2:31.983

Festivitate de premiere

09.10.2025 PM

16:00 Cursa 17 K1 B Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 5 CSM BUCURESTI Busu David 2010 2:14.483

2 7 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 2:14.818

3 6 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Florea Ayan 2010 2:18.245

4 4 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 2:19.835

5 3 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 2:26.991

6 9 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE Ciocan Matias 2009 2:28.522

7 8 CSM ARAD Boitiu Marian 2009 2:28.801

8 2 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 2:30.293

9 1 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Molnar Cristian 2010 2:51.779

16:10 Cursa 18 C1 F Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 8 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 3:10.676

2 5 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Magureanu Elena 2007 3:23.344

3 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Gherase Sofia 2008 3:43.149

4 6 CSS GALATI Codrescu Andreea 2011 5:39.593

5 7 CSS GALATI Alexandru Corina 2010 5:53.431

HC 3 CS LT DABULENI Pitiche Maria 2013   2:58.301

HC 9 CS NAUTIC BANAT TIMISOARA Racu Mihaela 2012 3:25.405

Festivitate de premiere
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16:40 Cursa 19 K1 B Juniori 200m SF

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CSM BUCURESTI Murgea Marc 2010 0:54.000

2 5 CSM ARAD Cadavid Ismael Marian 2010 0:53.857

3 3 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Molnar Cristian 2010 0:56.059

4 7 CSS GLORIA ARAD Sabau Patrik 2010 0:57.137

5 2 CSM BUCURESTI Trufasu Robert 2011 1:07.163

HC 6 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Moje Patrik 2010 1:00.174

17:00 Cursa 20 K1 F Juniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Istratescu Bianca 2007 4:30.329

2 4 CSM BUCURESTI Preda Antonina 2008 4:56.549

3 8 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Rahela 2010 5:02.274

4 6 CSM BUCURESTI Anghel Rebeca 2011 5:14.779

5 9 CSM BUCURESTI Butan Ioana 2010 5:21.104

7 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Marcusz Alexandra 2009 4:48.276

17:10 Cursa 21 C1 B Juniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 5 CS LT DABULENI Staicut Daniel 2008 5:54.663

2 9 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Anghel Albert 2009 5:59.476

3 7 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Dragan Stefan 2011 6:31.984

4 8 CS LT DABULENI Iancului Alexandru 2011 7:14.542

5 6 CSS GALATI Leopa Vlad 2010 8:04.685

17:20 Cursa 22 K1 B Juniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 7 CSM BUCURESTI Busu David 2010 4:46.094

2 8 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE One Rafael 2008 4:49.332

3 5 CSS GLORIA ARAD Gherman Ionut 2008 4:59.392

4 9 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Patap Liferi 2009 5:01.803

5 2 CSN HUNEDOARA Gheorghesc Victor 2009 5:07.469

6 3 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Rogoveanu Rafael 2010 5:23.734

7 1 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Ghena Lucian 2008 6:18.449

8 6 CSM ARAD Somosan Rares 2011 6:36.565

HC 4 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE-FRKC Chiorean Darius 2009 5:15.421

Festivitate de premiere

18:00 Cursa 23 K1 B Juniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 5 CSS 6 BUCURESTI Mihalcea Theodor 2008 0:44.372

2 4 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 0:45.810

3 3 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Olaru Eduard 2009 0:46.595

4 2 CSM ARAD Fratu Serban Andrei 2008 0:47.145

5 6 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 0:49.558

6 8 CSM BUCURESTI Murgea Marc 2010 0:50.912

7 7 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 0:51.510

8 9 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Molnar Cristian 2010 0:52.840

9 1 CSM ARAD Cadavid Ismael Marian 2010 0:53.840

Festivitate de premiere
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18:45 Cursa 24 K2 B Juniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CSN HUNEDOARA Suibea Claudiu 2009 - Gheorghesc Victor 2009 1:55.907

2 2 CSM BUCURESTI Diaconescu Sorin 2008 - Dumitru Sebastian 2008 1:57.881

3 6 CSS 1 TIMISOARA Rogoveanu Rafael 2010 - Pescar Andrei 2007 2:02.280

4 5 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE One Rafael 2008 - Ciocan Matias 2009 2:03.677

5 7 CSM BUCURESTI Dumitrescu David 2010 - Pantelimon Radu 2010 2:06.144

6 8 CSM BUCURESTI Surche Luca 2010 - Mamara Maximilian 2010 2:07.183

7 3 CSM ARAD Cadavid Ismael Marian 2010 - Boitiu Marian 2009 2:09.580

8 9 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Tapus Marian 2010 - Molesa Laurentiu 2009 2:12.267

9 1 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Milcica Andrei 2008 - Ghena Lucian 2008 2:12.515

Festivitate de premiere
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TOTAL

1 CSM BUCURESTI 8 8 8 8 10 8 10 4 8 72

2 CSS GALATI 7 6 10 7 5 6 5 8 54

3 CSM DUNAREA GALATI 5 10 7 10 10 8 50

4 CSS 1 TIMISOARA 6 10 7 7 6 7 7 50

5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE 5 10 6 10 3 3 2 39

6 CSN BANAT TIMISOARA 6 7 5 8 26

7 LPS CETATE DEVA 10 10 20

7 CSN HUNEDOARA 5 5 10 20

7 CS LT DABULENI 10 10 20

10 CSM ARAD 8 2 6 3 19

11 CS SIMARED BAIA MARE 4 8 6 18

12 CSS 6 BUCURESTI 6 10 16

13 CSM BRAILA 8 8 16

14 CS GLORIA ARAD 2 7 9

15 CSS CARACAL 5 5

16 ACS VOINTA ARAD 1 2 3

17 CSS CALARASI 0

18 CSS 2 BUCURESTI 0

19 ACS CAPRICORN TEAM 0

Cupa Romaniei la Juniori  08-10.10.2025


